June 2022 Exam Schedule Grades 9-12

All Exams will be written in regular classrooms. The library and cafeteria will be available to all students throughout exam
week for a place to study and catch up on missing assignments.

Date Time Subject Exam Room
Monday, May 16 9:00 AM - 11:00 Language Arts 9 P.AT. X100
AM PART A X101
301
Tuesday, June 7 B5/6 Calculus (Math 31) FINAL EXAM 308
Wednesday, June 8 B5/6 Calculus (Math 31) FINAL EXAM 308
Wednesday, June 8 B1/2 Math 10C FINAL EXAM 206
Wednesday, June 8 B3/4 Math 20-2 FINAL EXAM 206
Monday, June 13 9:00 AM - 12:00 English 30-1, 30-2 Diploma PART A X101
PM X103
Tuesday, June 14 9:00 AM - 12:00 Social 30-1, 30-2 Diploma PART A X101
PM X103
Tuesday, June 14 B1/2 Math 30-3 FINAL EXAM 305
Tuesday, June 14 B1/2 English 10-2 FINAL PART A 306
B7/8
Wednesday, June 15 9:00 AM - 11:30 Science 9 P.A.T. X101
AM X103
201
Wednesday, June 15 B1/2 English 10-2 FINAL PART B 306
B7/8
Wednesday, June 15 B5/6 English 20-2 FINAL X100
PART A
Thursday, June 16 B7/8 Math 9 P.A.T. PART A 208
(60min exam) 305
311
Thursday, June 16 9:00 AM -12:00 Science 30 FINAL EXAM 204
PM
Thursday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 Chemistry 30 FINAL EXAM 204
PM
Thursday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 Physics 30 FINAL EXAM 311
PM
Thursday, June 16 B5/6 Math 10-3 FINAL EXAM 201
Thursday, June 16 B5/6 English 20-2 FINAL PART B* X100
Friday, June 17 9:00 AM - 12:00 Math 30-1, 30-2 Diploma X101
PM X103
Friday, June 17 9:00 AM - 12:00 Math 20-1 FINAL EXAM 201
PM
Friday, June 17 B5/6 English 20-2 FINAL PART C X100
Monday, June 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 English 30-1, 30-2 Diploma PART B 305
PM 311
Monday, June 20 9:00 AM - 11:30 Language Arts 9 P.AT. X100
AM PART B X102
301
Monday, June 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 English 10-1 FINAL EXAM 304
PM 306
Monday, June 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 English 20-1 FINAL EXAM X104
PM




Wednesday, June 22 9:00 AM - 12:00 Social 30-1, 30-2 Diploma PART B X101

PM X103

Wednesday, June 22 9:00 AM - 11:30 Math 9 P.AT. 208

AM PARTB 305

311

Wednesday, June 22 9:00 AM - 12:00 Chemistry 20 FINAL EXAM 204
PM

Thursday, June 23 9:00 AM - 12:00 Social Studies 9 P.A.T. X102

PM 306

311

Thursday, June 23 9:00 AM - 12:00 Social Studies 10-1 FINAL EXAM X104
PM

Thursday, June 23 9:00 AM - 12:00 Social Studies 20-1 FINAL EXAM X100
PM

Thursday, June 23 9:00 AM - 12:00 Social Studies 20-2 FINAL EXAM 201
PM

Friday, June 24 9:00 AM - 12:00 Science 10 FINAL EXAM 301
PM

Friday, June 24 9:00 AM - 12:00 Biology 20 FINAL EXAM 304

PM 305

Friday, June 24 9:00 AM - 12:00 Chemistry 30 Diploma 206
PM

Monday, June 27 9:00 AM - 12:00 Physics 30 Diploma 311
PM

Tuesday, June 28 9:00 AM - 12:00 Science 30 Diploma 201

PM






